
H2Air Pump

    

High performance air pump.
 
 
 

 
 
  
 

 
 

   • High quality components for long-lasting, continuous use.
       
        
        
       

 

Aeration Equipment

   • Extremely efficient with quiet, unobtrusive operation. 
        
        
  •  Compact design.
      
      
     

  •  Simple to install and maintain with easy-to-replace air filter and diaphragm.
     

  
     



www.tropicalmarinecentre.com

info@tropicalmarinecentre.co.uk

UK
Solesbridge Lane
Chorleywood
Hertfordshire
WD3 5SX
London

Call +44 01923 284151

Iberia
Rua Cidade de Paris 6
Parque Industrial do Arneiro
2660-456 São Julião do Tojal
Portugal

Call +351 219 739 140

    
  
  

    

  

 

                                                     

  
     

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

H2Air Pump

Code     Product 

    
  
    

 

5990

5991

H2Air 60 Air Pump

H2Air 80 Air Pump

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

          Aquarium 
                    (l)
                    
    

 

5992

5994

H2Air 100 Air Pump

H2Air 120 Air Pump

 50

 75

 200

 400

          Air Production
                      (l/hr)
                    
    60

 80

 100*

 120**

* TWIN outlets.  Produces 100 litres of air PER OUTLET per hour. 

** TWIN outlets. Adjustable up to 120 litres of air PER OUTLET per hour. 

Code     Product 

Accessories - Air Diffusers

5350

5351

5601

Std Wooden Air Diffusers single

Piccolo Wooden Air Diffusers single No 1

Jumbo Wooden Air Diffuser

 

Sander wooden air stones are made from lime wood
(German natural product) and produce the finest air bubbles.

   

 

   

 
 

 

   

 

 
 
 

  
   

 
 

 

 

   

 

 

 

   

   

 

   

   

 


