

Aeration Equipment

H2Air Pump

High performance air pump.

- Extremely efficient with quiet, unobtrusive operation.
- High quality components for long-lasting, continuous use.
- Compact design.
- Simple to install and maintain with easy-to-replace air filter and diaphragm.



H2Air Pump

Code	Product	Aquarium [l]	Air Production [l/hr]
5990	H2Air 60 Air Pump	50	60
5991	H2Air 80 Air Pump	75	80
5992	H2Air 100 Air Pump	200	100*
5994	H2Air 120 Air Pump	400	120**

Accessories - Air Diffusers

Code	Product	
5350	Std Wooden Air Diffusers single	
5351	Piccolo Wooden Air Diffusers single No 1	
5601	Jumbo Wooden Air Diffuser	

Sander wooden air stones are made from lime wood [German natural product] and produce the finest air bubbles.









Solesbridge Lane Chorleywood Hertfordshire WD3 5SX London

Call +44 **01923 284151**

Rua Cidade de Paris 6 Parque Industrial do Arneiro 2660-456 São Julião do Tojal Portugal

Call +351 **219 739 140**

www.tropicalmarinecentre.com

info@tropicalmarinecentre.co.uk



 $[\]mbox{\ensuremath{\,^\star}}\xspace$ TWIN outlets. Produces 100 litres of air PER OUTLET per hour.

^{**} TWIN outlets. Adjustable up to 120 litres of air PER OUTLET per hour.